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Panewki główne SCANIA D9 DS9
DSC9 D9 seria 2/3/4 STD
Cena 285,00 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 48 godzin

Opis produktu
Panewki główne stosowane w silnikach SCANIA - 1 kpl. (7 czopów)

PARAMETRY
czop: 95.0mm
szer. pan.: 35.4mm
wymiar: STD

SILNIKI
SCANIA DS
DN9
D9
DS9
DSC9
D

MODELE
SCANIA seria 2/3/4
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